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Longitude (deg E)

}5" Z\ <é AL
: T R :
{ . ?%-f:i Y N }w’/"%zw |
NN o I I O o O
RPN W
A i (S
NS SN RN
e TN S T
,e;ir S ;\\““ b\\:i\ = 1— d
TR -
I SRS = e
RN AN -
6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 3

m asl
7000
6000
5000
4500
4000
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000



